
5 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 38 Mehele, Maximilian  - 1 8 : 5 2 , 0 
2 158 Kofler, Dominik Trigantium Bregenz 86 1 9 : 3 5 , 0 
3 207 Neufert, Denise Hellnlau Powerteam 82 2 0 : 0 1 , 0 
4 11 Brandl, Jürgen WSG Liebherr 82 2 0 : 5 2 , 0 
5 216 Sorger, Michael Tri Dornbirn 72 2 1 : 2 2 , 0 
6 27 Hanno, Jonas Foot Infusion 78 2 2 : 1 4 , 0 
7 37 Mehele, Markus  - 2 2 : 2 9 , 0 
8 64 Sutterlüty, Norbert Im Wald läuft‘s 72 2 2 : 3 2 , 0 
9 53 Sieber, Herbert LSV Feldkirch 69 2 2 : 3 4 , 0 

10 202 Schichtl, Kathrin Lauftreff Hohenems 82 2 2 : 3 6 , 0 
11 41 Moosbrugger, Silvia - 85 2 2 : 3 9 , 0 
12 209 Schnetzer, Linus Tri Team Lustenau 06 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 
13 65 Valersi, Andreas 79 2 3 : 0 5 , 0 
14 77 Bader, Daniela Tri Dornbirn 91 2 3 : 1 4 , 0 
15 59 Kalin, Samuel Bürgermusik Götzis 1824 08 2 3 : 2 1 , 0 
16 194 Meier, Luca Friends of Skinfit 99 2 3 : 2 6 , 0 
17 208 Schnetzer, Christoph Tri Team Lustenau 67 2 3 : 2 7 , 0 
18 70 Winkler, Helmut Volksbank Vorarlberg 65 2 3 : 3 7 , 0 
19 14 Bromundt, Manuel Tri Dornbirn 83 2 3 : 4 6 , 0 
20 32 Kofler, Timo Friends of Skinfit 94 2 3 : 5 1 , 0 
21 121 Perle-Alge, Sabrina all guat druff 70 2 3 : 5 4 , 0 
22 221 Thür, Ramona 88 2 4 : 0 6 , 0 
23 52 Schlanser, Toni - 73 2 4 : 2 7 , 0 
24 225 Bernhard, Julian Tri Dornbirn 08 2 4 : 3 4 , 0 
25 195 Plachy, Karin GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 2 4 : 4 4 , 0 
26 210 Schnetzer, Lorenz Tri Team Lustenau 06 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 
27 20 Frick, Sybille - 77 2 5 : 0 8 , 0 
28 28 Hörburger, Nadine Tri Dornbirn  - 2 5 : 1 2 , 0 
29 54 Sonderegger, Anita - 71 2 5 : 2 2 , 0 
30 94 Gross, Michael TriClub Bodensee 69 2 5 : 3 5 , 0 
31 6 Baurenhas, Nina Im Wald läuft‘s 08 2 5 : 3 7 , 0 
32 72 Zudrell, Philip FC Härte Laufteam 92 2 5 : 4 7 , 0 
33 139 Schwendinger, Angela all guat druff 75 2 5 : 4 9 , 0 
34 205 Knabl, Günter Tri Dornbirn 75 2 5 : 5 4 , 0 
35 215 Sorger-Matt, Alexandra Tri Dornbirn 71 2 5 : 5 6 , 0 
36 224 Hainzl, Adrian Tri Dornbirn 92 2 6 : 0 0 , 0 
37 24 Giesinger, Anita Tri Dornbirn 83 2 6 : 0 2 , 0 
38 17 Dörflinger, Michael - 82 2 6 : 0 6 , 0 
39 200 Lerchenmüller, Jessica Friends of Skinfit 93 2 6 : 2 5 , 0 
40 1 Allgäuer, Walter TG Gisingen 52 2 6 : 3 7 , 0 
41 30 Jäger, Heidi Friends of Skinfit 78 2 6 : 5 5 , 0 
42 25 Haag, Bertram Trigantium Bregenz 69 2 7 : 1 3 , 0 
43 42 Müller, Susanne all guat druff 85 2 7 : 1 4 , 0 
44 16 Dellapiccola, Stefan LSG Vorarlberg 50 2 7 : 4 1 , 0 
45 214 Sorger, Anja Tri Dornbirn 04 2 7 : 4 9 , 0 
46 49 Schellander, Birgit hellblau.POWERTEAM 66 2 7 : 5 4 , 0 
47 212 Unterkofler, Karl 57 2 7 : 5 6 , 0 
48 31 Klocker, Sonja all guat druff 71 2 8 : 0 2 , 0 
49 40 Meßner, Harald Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 73 2 8 : 0 4 , 0 
50 60 Sturn, Alexander Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 75 2 8 : 0 5 , 0 
51 211 Schaal, Sabrina Lauftreff Hohenems 90 2 8 : 1 1 , 0 
52 204 Sieber, Simon 01 2 8 : 3 4 , 0 
53 33 Kolanovic, Danijela AK Forca Zagreb 78 2 8 : 4 3 , 0 
54 71 Wüschner, Hans WSCB 53 2 9 : 0 0 , 0 
55 218 Aberer, Klaus Lauftreff Hohenems 64 2 9 : 1 0 , 0 
56 66 Valersi, Karin 67 2 9 : 1 1 , 0 
57 3 Anselm, Michael - 84 2 9 : 1 9 , 0 
58 62 Sutterlüty, Georg Im Wald läuft‘s 08 2 9 : 5 0 , 0 
59 39 Meßner, Brigitte Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 74 2 9 : 5 2 , 0 
60 63 Sutterlüty, Herlinde Im Wald läuft‘s 75 2 9 : 5 8 , 0 
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 55 Sonderegger, Rosemarie TS-Rankweil 63 3 0 : 1 4 , 0 
62 44 Obkircher, Lukas Friends of Skinfit 88 3 0 : 5 6 , 0 
63 45 Pröckl, Thomas WSG Liebherr 70 3 1 : 0 0 , 0 
64 46 Pucker, Claudia Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 75 3 1 : 2 6 , 0 
65 4 Battisti, Alba Friends of Skinfit 03 3 1 : 4 8 , 0 
66 43 Nisic, Slobodanka WSG Liebherr 82 3 1 : 5 1 , 0 
67 199 Hollenstein, Agnes Friends of Skinfit 00 3 1 : 5 2 , 0 
68 56 Spalt, Martin WSG Liebherr 89 3 1 : 5 7 , 0 
69 29 Ilg, Monika all guat druff 69 3 2 : 2 2 , 0 
70 48 Rüdisser, Elisabeth all guat druff 70 3 2 : 2 6 , 0 
71 36 Mathis, Ulrike all guat druff 62 3 2 : 2 8 , 0 
72 57 Ströhle, Beate - 58 3 2 : 4 9 , 0 
73 26 Haag, Sabrina Friends of Skinfit 82 3 2 : 5 8 , 0 
74 220 Schmidinger, Beater all guat druff 64 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 
75 213 Huber, Daniela Hellnlau Powerteam 89 3 4 : 0 5 , 0 
76 50 Scherz, Jasmine - 77 3 4 : 2 8 , 0 
77 51 Scherz, Thomas - 80 3 4 : 2 9 , 0 
78 227 Martin, Christoph 75 3 4 : 4 4 , 0 
79 58 Ströhle, Claudia Bürgermusik Götzis 1824 80 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
80 15 Carugati, Patrick Tri Dornbirn 87 3 5 : 2 7 , 0 
81 19 Freidl, Isabel Friends of Skinfit 70 3 5 : 4 3 , 0 
82 163 Pröckl, Regina WSG Liebherr 73 4 3 : 4 3 , 0 
83 68 Visneider, Laura - 10 4 7 : 4 5 , 0 
84 67 Visneider, Günter - 69 4 7 : 4 8 , 0 
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5 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 38 Mehele, Maximilian  - 1 8 : 5 2 , 0 
2 158 Kofler, Dominik Trigantium Bregenz 86 1 9 : 3 5 , 0 
3 11 Brandl, Jürgen WSG Liebherr 82 2 0 : 5 2 , 0 
4 216 Sorger, Michael Tri Dornbirn 72 2 1 : 2 2 , 0 
5 27 Hanno, Jonas Foot Infusion 78 2 2 : 1 4 , 0 
6 37 Mehele, Markus  - 2 2 : 2 9 , 0 
7 64 Sutterlüty, Norbert Im Wald läuft‘s 72 2 2 : 3 2 , 0 
8 53 Sieber, Herbert LSV Feldkirch 69 2 2 : 3 4 , 0 
9 209 Schnetzer, Linus Tri Team Lustenau 06 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 

10 65 Valersi, Andreas 79 2 3 : 0 5 , 0 
11 59 Kalin, Samuel Bürgermusik Götzis 1824 08 2 3 : 2 1 , 0 
12 194 Meier, Luca Friends of Skinfit 99 2 3 : 2 6 , 0 
13 208 Schnetzer, Christoph Tri Team Lustenau 67 2 3 : 2 7 , 0 
14 70 Winkler, Helmut Volksbank Vorarlberg 65 2 3 : 3 7 , 0 
15 14 Bromundt, Manuel Tri Dornbirn 83 2 3 : 4 6 , 0 
16 32 Kofler, Timo Friends of Skinfit 94 2 3 : 5 1 , 0 
17 52 Schlanser, Toni - 73 2 4 : 2 7 , 0 
18 225 Bernhard, Julian Tri Dornbirn 08 2 4 : 3 4 , 0 
19 210 Schnetzer, Lorenz Tri Team Lustenau 06 2 4 : 5 4 , 0 
20 94 Gross, Michael TriClub Bodensee 69 2 5 : 3 5 , 0 
21 72 Zudrell, Philip FC Härte Laufteam 92 2 5 : 4 7 , 0 
22 205 Knabl, Günter Tri Dornbirn 75 2 5 : 5 4 , 0 
23 224 Hainzl, Adrian Tri Dornbirn 92 2 6 : 0 0 , 0 
24 17 Dörflinger, Michael - 82 2 6 : 0 6 , 0 
25 1 Allgäuer, Walter TG Gisingen 52 2 6 : 3 7 , 0 
26 25 Haag, Bertram Trigantium Bregenz 69 2 7 : 1 3 , 0 
27 16 Dellapiccola, Stefan LSG Vorarlberg 50 2 7 : 4 1 , 0 
28 212 Unterkofler, Karl 57 2 7 : 5 6 , 0 
29 40 Meßner, Harald Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 73 2 8 : 0 4 , 0 
30 60 Sturn, Alexander Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 75 2 8 : 0 5 , 0 
31 204 Sieber, Simon 01 2 8 : 3 4 , 0 
32 71 Wüschner, Hans WSCB 53 2 9 : 0 0 , 0 
33 218 Aberer, Klaus Lauftreff Hohenems 64 2 9 : 1 0 , 0 
34 3 Anselm, Michael - 84 2 9 : 1 9 , 0 
35 62 Sutterlüty, Georg Im Wald läuft‘s 08 2 9 : 5 0 , 0 
36 44 Obkircher, Lukas Friends of Skinfit 88 3 0 : 5 6 , 0 
37 45 Pröckl, Thomas WSG Liebherr 70 3 1 : 0 0 , 0 
38 56 Spalt, Martin WSG Liebherr 89 3 1 : 5 7 , 0 
39 51 Scherz, Thomas - 80 3 4 : 2 9 , 0 
40 227 Martin, Christoph 75 3 4 : 4 4 , 0 
41 15 Carugati, Patrick Tri Dornbirn 87 3 5 : 2 7 , 0 
42 67 Visneider, Günter - 69 4 7 : 4 8 , 0 
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5 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 207 Neufert, Denise Hellnlau Powerteam 82 2 0 : 0 1 , 0 
2 202 Schichtl, Kathrin Lauftreff Hohenems 82 2 2 : 3 6 , 0 
3 41 Moosbrugger, Silvia - 85 2 2 : 3 9 , 0 
4 77 Bader, Daniela Tri Dornbirn 91 2 3 : 1 4 , 0 
5 121 Perle-Alge, Sabrina all guat druff 70 2 3 : 5 4 , 0 
6 221 Thür, Ramona 88 2 4 : 0 6 , 0 
7 195 Plachy, Karin GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 2 4 : 4 4 , 0 
8 20 Frick, Sybille - 77 2 5 : 0 8 , 0 
9 28 Hörburger, Nadine Tri Dornbirn  - 2 5 : 1 2 , 0 

10 54 Sonderegger, Anita - 71 2 5 : 2 2 , 0 
11 6 Baurenhas, Nina Im Wald läuft‘s 08 2 5 : 3 7 , 0 
12 139 Schwendinger, Angela all guat druff 75 2 5 : 4 9 , 0 
13 215 Sorger-Matt, Alexandra Tri Dornbirn 71 2 5 : 5 6 , 0 
14 24 Giesinger, Anita Tri Dornbirn 83 2 6 : 0 2 , 0 
15 200 Lerchenmüller, Jessica Friends of Skinfit 93 2 6 : 2 5 , 0 
16 30 Jäger, Heidi Friends of Skinfit 78 2 6 : 5 5 , 0 
17 42 Müller, Susanne all guat druff 85 2 7 : 1 4 , 0 
18 214 Sorger, Anja Tri Dornbirn 04 2 7 : 4 9 , 0 
19 49 Schellander, Birgit hellblau.POWERTEAM 66 2 7 : 5 4 , 0 
20 31 Klocker, Sonja all guat druff 71 2 8 : 0 2 , 0 
21 211 Schaal, Sabrina Lauftreff Hohenems 90 2 8 : 1 1 , 0 
22 33 Kolanovic, Danijela AK Forca Zagreb 78 2 8 : 4 3 , 0 
23 66 Valersi, Karin 67 2 9 : 1 1 , 0 
24 39 Meßner, Brigitte Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 74 2 9 : 5 2 , 0 
25 63 Sutterlüty, Herlinde Im Wald läuft‘s 75 2 9 : 5 8 , 0 
26 55 Sonderegger, Rosemarie TS-Rankweil 63 3 0 : 1 4 , 0 
27 46 Pucker, Claudia Gasthaus Schäfle Rankweil 75 3 1 : 2 6 , 0 
28 4 Battisti, Alba Friends of Skinfit 03 3 1 : 4 8 , 0 
29 43 Nisic, Slobodanka WSG Liebherr 82 3 1 : 5 1 , 0 
30 199 Hollenstein, Agnes Friends of Skinfit 00 3 1 : 5 2 , 0 
31 29 Ilg, Monika all guat druff 69 3 2 : 2 2 , 0 
32 48 Rüdisser, Elisabeth all guat druff 70 3 2 : 2 6 , 0 
33 36 Mathis, Ulrike all guat druff 62 3 2 : 2 8 , 0 
34 57 Ströhle, Beate - 58 3 2 : 4 9 , 0 
35 26 Haag, Sabrina Friends of Skinfit 82 3 2 : 5 8 , 0 
36 220 Schmidinger, Beater all guat druff 64 3 4 : 0 4 , 0 
37 213 Huber, Daniela Hellnlau Powerteam 89 3 4 : 0 5 , 0 
38 50 Scherz, Jasmine - 77 3 4 : 2 8 , 0 
39 58 Ströhle, Claudia Bürgermusik Götzis 1824 80 3 5 : 2 4 , 0 
40 19 Freidl, Isabel Friends of Skinfit 70 3 5 : 4 3 , 0 
41 163 Pröckl, Regina WSG Liebherr 73 4 3 : 4 3 , 0 
42 68 Visneider, Laura - 10 4 7 : 4 5 , 0 
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8 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 138 Schreiber, Manuel Friends of Skinfit 90 2 8 : 2 6 , 0 
2 125 Pongruber, Johannes hellblau.POWERTEAM 76 2 9 : 0 6 , 0 
3 159 Braun, Maximilian Tri Dornbirn 92 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 
4 186 Ernst, Günter GÜ‘s Laufseminar 71 3 1 : 0 6 , 0 
5 217 Fink, Florian Tri Dornbirn 83 3 1 : 2 9 , 0 
6 183 Reiner, Rene GÜ‘s Laufseminar 72 3 1 : 3 3 , 0 
7 144 Stoppel, Gernot hellblau.POWERTEAM 68 3 1 : 4 1 , 0 
8 203 Galler, Matthias Lauftreff Hohenems 89 3 1 : 4 2 , 0 
9 155 Zheng, Andi BENDURA Laufclub 94 3 1 : 4 7 , 0 

10 226 Bernhard, Edgar Tri Dornbirn 68 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 
11 105 Lercher, Andreas - 68 3 2 : 0 1 , 0 
12 87 Gantner, Philipp Tri Dornbirn 80 3 2 : 0 7 , 0 
13 175 Hagen, Heinz GÜ‘s Laufseminar 56 3 2 : 1 0 , 0 
14 86 Fußenegger, Heike all guat druff 75 3 2 : 2 4 , 0 
15 111 Meusburger, Markus Tri Dornbirn 86 3 2 : 3 3 , 0 
16 145 Storm, Christoph Robert LSG Vorarlberg 78 3 2 : 4 7 , 0 
17 136 Schneider, Phil hellblau.POWERTEAM 94 3 3 : 3 1 , 0 
18 149 Walser, Bernd TS Bregenz Vorkloster 71 3 3 : 3 2 , 0 
19 206 Isele, Lothar Turnerschaft Lustenau 91 3 3 : 3 8 , 0 
20 201 Serbinek, Bernhard Lauftreff Hohenems 69 3 3 : 5 1 , 0 
21 103 Krenn, Peter BENDURA Laufclub 81 3 3 : 5 3 , 0 
22 124 Plaickner, Lisa - 70 3 3 : 5 5 , 0 
23 109 Metzler, Hannes Im Wald läuft‘s 62 3 3 : 5 7 , 0 
24 141 Sonderegger, Edmund TS-Rankweil 62 3 4 : 2 6 , 0 
25 74 Amann, Marco - 81 3 4 : 3 2 , 0 
26 115 Netzer, Gabriel Trigantium Bregenz 77 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
27 100 Kloser, Elisabeth hellblau.POWERTEAM 84 3 4 : 3 6 , 0 
28 166 Kocianova, Petra 86 3 5 : 1 7 , 0 
29 104 Kresser, Dominik Servus INTRALOGISTICS Gmb 83 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 
30 129 Roschanek, Alexander GÜ‘s Laufseminar 58 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
31 222 Eberle, Elias Tri Dornbirn 88 3 5 : 5 0 , 0 
32 79 Boss, Claudia LSG-Vorarlberg 80 3 5 : 5 3 , 0 
33 134 Schmidinger, Hans Physio Gaißau 63 3 5 : 5 6 , 0 
34 123 Pikus, Hubert - 59 3 6 : 0 1 , 0 
35 167 Aberer, Eduard GÜ‘s Laufseminar 69 3 6 : 1 7 , 0 
36 187 Widmann, Michael GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 3 6 : 2 3 , 0 
37 132 Schelling, Günter Foot Infusion 77 3 6 : 2 5 , 0 
38 150 Walser, Jeanette Trigantium Bregenz 72 3 6 : 3 4 , 0 
39 84 Feix, Alexander BENDURA Laufclub 88 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 
40 126 Pritzl, Niklas Carcoustics Austria 93 3 6 : 5 6 , 0 
41 151 Wetzstein, Dieter LSG-Vorarlberg 63 3 6 : 5 8 , 0 
42 81 Burtscher, Cynthia - 92 3 7 : 0 4 , 0 
43 118 Oberdorfer, Richard BENDURA Laufclub 71 3 7 : 0 6 , 0 
44 80 Braun, Valentin Tri Dornbirn 90 3 7 : 2 4 , 0 
45 98 Kessler, Markus Blum Beschläge 68 3 7 : 3 9 , 0 
46 117 Nussbaumer, Rieke Physio Gaißau 81 3 8 : 0 3 , 0 
47 96 Hengl, Nino WSG Liebherr 87 3 8 : 0 9 , 0 
48 107 Melay, Ivan BENDURA Laufclub 81 3 8 : 2 9 , 0 
49 76 Auer, Martin - 79 3 8 : 3 0 , 0 
50 174 Gasser, Sahra GÜ‘s Laufseminar 87 3 8 : 3 4 , 0 
51 223 Wagner, Alice Tri Dornbirn 95 3 8 : 4 8 , 0 
52 185 Sohm, Oliver GÜ‘s Laufseminar 75 3 9 : 0 0 , 0 
53 133 Schmidinger, Günther all guat druff 64 3 9 : 1 3 , 0 
54 179 Jussel, Stefan GÜ‘s Laufseminar 82 3 9 : 2 4 , 0 
55 176 Holzner, Anna Maria GÜ‘s Laufseminar 80 3 9 : 4 3 , 0 
56 162 Betsch, Marion 82 4 0 : 3 0 , 0 
57 165 Schertler, Heidi Tri Dornbirn 87 4 0 : 3 1 , 0 
58 160 Kaufmann, Fabienne 84 4 0 : 4 0 , 0 
59 192 Schenk, Peter Lauftreff Hohenems 69 4 0 : 4 2 , 0 
60 112 Meusburger, Thomas - 70 4 1 : 0 4 , 0 
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8 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 184 Schoppik, Susanne GÜ‘s Laufseminar 78 4 1 : 3 3 , 0 
62 97 Kaufmann-Bonvecchio, Doris all guat druff 76 4 1 : 3 5 , 0 
63 135 Schmidinger, Renate all guat druff 69 4 1 : 3 7 , 0 
64 147 Todeschi, Franco all guat druff 65 4 1 : 3 9 , 0 
65 173 Fink, Khristina GÜ‘s Laufseminar 90 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 
66 172 Federspiel, Tanja GÜ‘s Laufseminar 79 4 1 : 5 1 , 0 
67 178 Immler, Diana GÜ‘s Laufseminar 77 4 2 : 0 1 , 0 
68 137 Schorm, Marcus BENDURA Laufclub 94 4 2 : 0 4 , 0 
69 83 Ender, Mehmet BENDURA Laufclub 71 4 2 : 0 6 , 0 
70 189 Müller, Reinhard GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 4 2 : 1 4 , 0 
71 168 Becker, Birigt GÜ‘s Laufseminar 69 4 2 : 2 2 , 0 
72 180 Kienreich, Elke GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 4 2 : 2 4 , 0 
73 196 Kienreich, Marietta GÜ‘s Laufseminar 62 4 2 : 2 5 , 0 
74 161 Mayr, Angelika 55 4 2 : 2 8 , 0 
75 119 Pastor, Andrea all guat druff 71 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 
76 128 Reinstadler, Evi all guat druff 76 4 2 : 3 2 , 0 
77 93 Gridling, Veronika Physio Gaißau 79 4 2 : 4 9 , 0 
78 219 Grabher, Monika all guat druff 59 4 2 : 5 9 , 0 
79 182 Morstein, Nathalie GÜ‘s Laufseminar 63 4 3 : 0 2 , 0 
80 108 Metzler, Cornelia WSG Liebherr 82 4 3 : 0 3 , 0 
81 122 Moritz, Pierre Physio Gaißau 78 4 3 : 0 9 , 0 
82 197 Kienreich, Walter GÜ‘s Laufseminar  - 4 3 : 3 7 , 0 
83 130 Rossi, Mario renntiere Dornbirn 62 4 4 : 1 5 , 0 
84 153 Wörndle, Uwe - 78 4 4 : 2 5 , 0 
85 171 Dörler, Daniela GÜ‘s Laufseminar 75 4 4 : 2 7 , 0 
86 113 Mostegl, Elmar - 57 4 5 : 0 8 , 0 
87 75 Amann, Werner - 54 4 5 : 1 5 , 0 
88 142 Spree, Viola GÜ‘s Laufseminar 81 4 5 : 1 6 , 0 
89 191 Barthe, Veronique 69 4 5 : 2 9 , 0 
90 82 Carracedo, Javier Tri Dornbirn 86 4 6 : 3 0 , 0 
91 85 Fernández, Raquel Tri Dornbirn 85 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 
92 114 Mostegl-Abbrederis, Anna Maria - 71 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 
93 169 Bologna, Isabelle GÜ‘s Laufseminar 90 4 8 : 1 9 , 0 
94 146 Szreder, Maciej BENDURA Laufclub 88 4 8 : 2 3 , 0 
95 148 Visneider, Ramona - 81 4 8 : 2 7 , 0 
96 152 Wohlgennant, Marcel Hypo Vorarlberg 87 5 0 : 0 8 , 0 
97 131 Sandholzer-Hämmerle, Sabine all guat druff 60 5 0 : 2 0 , 0 
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8 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 138 Schreiber, Manuel Friends of Skinfit 90 2 8 : 2 6 , 0 
2 125 Pongruber, Johannes hellblau.POWERTEAM 76 2 9 : 0 6 , 0 
3 159 Braun, Maximilian Tri Dornbirn 92 3 0 : 0 8 , 0 
4 186 Ernst, Günter GÜ‘s Laufseminar 71 3 1 : 0 6 , 0 
5 217 Fink, Florian Tri Dornbirn 83 3 1 : 2 9 , 0 
6 183 Reiner, Rene GÜ‘s Laufseminar 72 3 1 : 3 3 , 0 
7 144 Stoppel, Gernot hellblau.POWERTEAM 68 3 1 : 4 1 , 0 
8 203 Galler, Matthias Lauftreff Hohenems 89 3 1 : 4 2 , 0 
9 155 Zheng, Andi BENDURA Laufclub 94 3 1 : 4 7 , 0 

10 226 Bernhard, Edgar Tri Dornbirn 68 3 1 : 5 4 , 0 
11 105 Lercher, Andreas - 68 3 2 : 0 1 , 0 
12 87 Gantner, Philipp Tri Dornbirn 80 3 2 : 0 7 , 0 
13 175 Hagen, Heinz GÜ‘s Laufseminar 56 3 2 : 1 0 , 0 
14 111 Meusburger, Markus Tri Dornbirn 86 3 2 : 3 3 , 0 
15 145 Storm, Christoph Robert LSG Vorarlberg 78 3 2 : 4 7 , 0 
16 136 Schneider, Phil hellblau.POWERTEAM 94 3 3 : 3 1 , 0 
17 149 Walser, Bernd TS Bregenz Vorkloster 71 3 3 : 3 2 , 0 
18 206 Isele, Lothar Turnerschaft Lustenau 91 3 3 : 3 8 , 0 
19 201 Serbinek, Bernhard Lauftreff Hohenems 69 3 3 : 5 1 , 0 
20 103 Krenn, Peter BENDURA Laufclub 81 3 3 : 5 3 , 0 
21 109 Metzler, Hannes Im Wald läuft‘s 62 3 3 : 5 7 , 0 
22 141 Sonderegger, Edmund TS-Rankweil 62 3 4 : 2 6 , 0 
23 74 Amann, Marco - 81 3 4 : 3 2 , 0 
24 115 Netzer, Gabriel Trigantium Bregenz 77 3 4 : 3 3 , 0 
25 104 Kresser, Dominik Servus INTRALOGISTICS Gmb 83 3 5 : 2 2 , 0 
26 129 Roschanek, Alexander GÜ‘s Laufseminar 58 3 5 : 4 5 , 0 
27 222 Eberle, Elias Tri Dornbirn 88 3 5 : 5 0 , 0 
28 134 Schmidinger, Hans Physio Gaißau 63 3 5 : 5 6 , 0 
29 123 Pikus, Hubert - 59 3 6 : 0 1 , 0 
30 167 Aberer, Eduard GÜ‘s Laufseminar 69 3 6 : 1 7 , 0 
31 187 Widmann, Michael GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 3 6 : 2 3 , 0 
32 132 Schelling, Günter Foot Infusion 77 3 6 : 2 5 , 0 
33 84 Feix, Alexander BENDURA Laufclub 88 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 
34 126 Pritzl, Niklas Carcoustics Austria 93 3 6 : 5 6 , 0 
35 151 Wetzstein, Dieter LSG-Vorarlberg 63 3 6 : 5 8 , 0 
36 118 Oberdorfer, Richard BENDURA Laufclub 71 3 7 : 0 6 , 0 
37 80 Braun, Valentin Tri Dornbirn 90 3 7 : 2 4 , 0 
38 98 Kessler, Markus Blum Beschläge 68 3 7 : 3 9 , 0 
39 96 Hengl, Nino WSG Liebherr 87 3 8 : 0 9 , 0 
40 107 Melay, Ivan BENDURA Laufclub 81 3 8 : 2 9 , 0 
41 76 Auer, Martin - 79 3 8 : 3 0 , 0 
42 185 Sohm, Oliver GÜ‘s Laufseminar 75 3 9 : 0 0 , 0 
43 133 Schmidinger, Günther all guat druff 64 3 9 : 1 3 , 0 
44 179 Jussel, Stefan GÜ‘s Laufseminar 82 3 9 : 2 4 , 0 
45 192 Schenk, Peter Lauftreff Hohenems 69 4 0 : 4 2 , 0 
46 112 Meusburger, Thomas - 70 4 1 : 0 4 , 0 
47 147 Todeschi, Franco all guat druff 65 4 1 : 3 9 , 0 
48 137 Schorm, Marcus BENDURA Laufclub 94 4 2 : 0 4 , 0 
49 83 Ender, Mehmet BENDURA Laufclub 71 4 2 : 0 6 , 0 
50 189 Müller, Reinhard GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 4 2 : 1 4 , 0 
51 122 Moritz, Pierre Physio Gaißau 78 4 3 : 0 9 , 0 
52 197 Kienreich, Walter GÜ‘s Laufseminar  - 4 3 : 3 7 , 0 
53 130 Rossi, Mario renntiere Dornbirn 62 4 4 : 1 5 , 0 
54 153 Wörndle, Uwe - 78 4 4 : 2 5 , 0 
55 113 Mostegl, Elmar - 57 4 5 : 0 8 , 0 
56 75 Amann, Werner - 54 4 5 : 1 5 , 0 
57 82 Carracedo, Javier Tri Dornbirn 86 4 6 : 3 0 , 0 
58 146 Szreder, Maciej BENDURA Laufclub 88 4 8 : 2 3 , 0 
59 152 Wohlgennant, Marcel Hypo Vorarlberg 87 5 0 : 0 8 , 0 

Tria Seite  7 / 8

11.07.2018  -  21:37:21

Skinfit Summer Run Series 2018



8 Kilometer  am  11.07.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 86 Fußenegger, Heike all guat druff 75 3 2 : 2 4 , 0 
2 124 Plaickner, Lisa - 70 3 3 : 5 5 , 0 
3 100 Kloser, Elisabeth hellblau.POWERTEAM 84 3 4 : 3 6 , 0 
4 166 Kocianova, Petra 86 3 5 : 1 7 , 0 
5 79 Boss, Claudia LSG-Vorarlberg 80 3 5 : 5 3 , 0 
6 150 Walser, Jeanette Trigantium Bregenz 72 3 6 : 3 4 , 0 
7 81 Burtscher, Cynthia - 92 3 7 : 0 4 , 0 
8 117 Nussbaumer, Rieke Physio Gaißau 81 3 8 : 0 3 , 0 
9 174 Gasser, Sahra GÜ‘s Laufseminar 87 3 8 : 3 4 , 0 

10 223 Wagner, Alice Tri Dornbirn 95 3 8 : 4 8 , 0 
11 176 Holzner, Anna Maria GÜ‘s Laufseminar 80 3 9 : 4 3 , 0 
12 162 Betsch, Marion 82 4 0 : 3 0 , 0 
13 165 Schertler, Heidi Tri Dornbirn 87 4 0 : 3 1 , 0 
14 160 Kaufmann, Fabienne 84 4 0 : 4 0 , 0 
15 184 Schoppik, Susanne GÜ‘s Laufseminar 78 4 1 : 3 3 , 0 
16 97 Kaufmann-Bonvecchio, Doris all guat druff 76 4 1 : 3 5 , 0 
17 135 Schmidinger, Renate all guat druff 69 4 1 : 3 7 , 0 
18 173 Fink, Khristina GÜ‘s Laufseminar 90 4 1 : 4 8 , 0 
19 172 Federspiel, Tanja GÜ‘s Laufseminar 79 4 1 : 5 1 , 0 
20 178 Immler, Diana GÜ‘s Laufseminar 77 4 2 : 0 1 , 0 
21 168 Becker, Birigt GÜ‘s Laufseminar 69 4 2 : 2 2 , 0 
22 180 Kienreich, Elke GÜ‘s Laufseminar 70 4 2 : 2 4 , 0 
23 196 Kienreich, Marietta GÜ‘s Laufseminar 62 4 2 : 2 5 , 0 
24 161 Mayr, Angelika 55 4 2 : 2 8 , 0 
25 119 Pastor, Andrea all guat druff 71 4 2 : 3 0 , 0 
26 128 Reinstadler, Evi all guat druff 76 4 2 : 3 2 , 0 
27 93 Gridling, Veronika Physio Gaißau 79 4 2 : 4 9 , 0 
28 219 Grabher, Monika all guat druff 59 4 2 : 5 9 , 0 
29 182 Morstein, Nathalie GÜ‘s Laufseminar 63 4 3 : 0 2 , 0 
30 108 Metzler, Cornelia WSG Liebherr 82 4 3 : 0 3 , 0 
31 171 Dörler, Daniela GÜ‘s Laufseminar 75 4 4 : 2 7 , 0 
32 142 Spree, Viola GÜ‘s Laufseminar 81 4 5 : 1 6 , 0 
33 191 Barthe, Veronique 69 4 5 : 2 9 , 0 
34 85 Fernández, Raquel Tri Dornbirn 85 4 6 : 3 7 , 0 
35 114 Mostegl-Abbrederis, Anna Maria - 71 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 
36 169 Bologna, Isabelle GÜ‘s Laufseminar 90 4 8 : 1 9 , 0 
37 148 Visneider, Ramona - 81 4 8 : 2 7 , 0 
38 131 Sandholzer-Hämmerle, Sabine all guat druff 60 5 0 : 2 0 , 0 
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